
  

Co-enzyme Q10

Vitamins

Αmino Acids

 

Composition per 1000 gr

IndicationsDosage

Potassium phosphate

Vitamin B12

Glucose

Arginine

Lysine

Co-enzyme Q10

Carrier(energy based):

5,000 mg

50 mcg

50,000 mg

1,000 mg

1,000 mg

10,000 mg

1,000 gr

Win-FORCE is a product design specially for racing

horses. With a good combination of amino acids & 

Co-enzyme Q10 makes it a very good choice for racing 

horses, providing necessary energy that horses need                                            

20 gr / horse / day in feed or in water

  Super Water soluble

 Feed Supplement Q10

 

Package 

inside a race.

500gr, 1kg -10kg


